"BUDERUS" FIS World Cup Cross Country

16th World Cup Competition

Results Qualification Men

Lahti (FIN)
Rg | Bib
1 a7
2 7
3 16
4 6
5 11
6 | 79
7 19
8 2
9 | 18
10 | 13
11 | 34
12 | 53
13 8
14 | 4
15 | 30
16 | 68
17 | 64
18 | 33
19 | 66
20 | 70
21 1
22 | 12
23 | 48
24 | 37
25 | 55
26 | 40
27 | 26
28 | 15
29 | 22
30 | 9
31 | 80
32 | 76
33 | 25
34 | 61
35 | 32
36 | 38
37 | 10
38 | 14
39 | 77
40 | 63
41 | 21
42 | 52
43 | 81
44 | 71
45 | 67
46 | 49
47 | 28
48 | 20
49 | 29
50 5
51 | 75
52 | 43
53 | 84
54 | 24
55 | 60

Name

Bjerkeli, Haavard
Zorzi, Christian
Sommerfeldt, Rene
Fauner, Silvio
Broers, Morten
Neuner, Reinhard
Villisov, Wladimir
Batory, Ivan

Piller Cottrer, Pietro
Repo, Sami

Vittoz, Vincent
Palolahti, Ari
Hetland, Tor Arne
Hoffmann, Christian
Schwinbacher, Freddy
Mayer, Marc
Yloenen, Petri

Brink, Joergen
Raudsepp, Pavo
Oestberg, Mikael
Isometsae, Jari
Muehlegg, Johann
Fredriksson, Tobias
Teichmann, Axel
Mariotti, Klaus
Gostjaev, Konstantin
Goeransson, Morgan
Kunz, Stefan
Walcher, Achim

Maj, Fabio
Maaninka, Marko
Eigenmann, Christoph
Denisov, Vitalij
Sumann, Christoph
Koukal, Martin
Torseth, Rune
Fredriksson, Mathias
Valbusa, Fulvio
Kinnunen, Marko
Angerer, Tobias
Bjonviken, Tore
Novikov, Sergej
Poikela, Jari
Johansson, Daniel
Perrillat, Christophe
Trondsen, Krister
Gutierrez, Juan Jesus
lvanov, Mikhail
Bolschakov, Nikolaj
Elofsson, Per
Kurttila, Keijo
Tishkin, Dmitrij
Saari, Sami

Bauer, Lukas
Krezelok, Janusz

Nat

NOR
ITA
GER
ITA
NOR
AUT
RUS
SVK
ITA
FIN
FRA
FIN
NOR
AUT
ITA
AUT
FIN
SWE
EST
SWE
FIN
SPA
SWE
GER
ITA
RUS
SWE
LIE
AUT
ITA
FIN
Sul
RUS
AUT
CZE
NOR
SWE
ITA
FIN
GER
NOR
RUS
FIN
SWE
FRA
NOR
SPA
RUS
RUS
SWE
FIN
RUS
FIN
CZE
POL

Finish
Time
3:05.23
3:05.93
3:06.04
3:06.55
3:08.24
3:08.50
3:09.03
3:09.43
3:09.76
3:09.80
3:09.90
3:09.90
3:10.06
3:10.46
3:10.86
3:10.96
3:11.22
3:11.29
3:11.65
3:11.65
3:11.73
3:11.78
3:11.86
3:11.90
3:11.95
3:12.06
3:12.07
3:12.26
3:12.57
3:12.79
3:12.84
3:12.89
3:13.10
3:13.17
3:13.22
3:13.25
3:13.40
3:13.79
3:14.08
3:14.60
3:14.65
3:14.79
3:14.84
3:14.94
3:15.07
3:15.17
3:15.24
3:15.65
3:15.82
3:15.92
3:16.00
3:16.64
3:16.73
3:16.81
3:17.01
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Time
Diff.

+0.70
+0.81
+1.32
+3.01
+3.27
+3.80
+4.20
+4.53
+4.57
+4.67
+4.67
+4.83
+5.23
+5.63
+5.73
+5.99
+6.06
+6.42
+6.42
+6.50
+6.55
+6.63
+6.67
+6.72
+6.83
+6.84
+7.03
+7.34
+7.56
+7.61
+7.66
+7.87
+7.94
+7.99
+8.02
+8.17
+8.56
+8.85
+9.37
+9.42
+9.56
+9.61
+9.71
+9.84
+9.94
+10.01
+10.42
+10.59
+10.69
+10.77
+11.41
+11.50
+11.58
+11.78

Notes

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified

qualified
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.



Rg | Bib |Name

56 | 51 |Kostner, Florian

57 | 31 | Nordbaeck, Hakan
58 | 17 |Hjelmeset, Odd-Bjorn
59 | 39 | Soklic, Matej

60 | 35 | Gandler, Markus

61 | 58 |Kouzu, Masaaki

62 | 65 |Mckeever, Robin

63 | 62 |Vandel, Ludovic

64 | 27 |Bajcicak, Martin

65 | 74 | Narusk, Priit

66 3 | Solbakken, Haavard
67 | 83 |Kurunmaki, Veli-Pekka

68 | 78 |Back, Juha

69 | 23 | DiCenta, Giorgio
70 | 45 |Urain, Gerhard

71 | 73 |Klessen, Dirk

72 | 54 |Kucera, Josef

73 | 46 |Wadsworth, Justin
74 | 72 | Seema, Raul

75 | 44 | Magal, Jiri

76 | 82 |Nykanen, Reijo

77 | 59 | Zubrilin, Igor

78 | 57 |Ebisawa, Katsuhito
79 | 56 |Spanuth, Ron

80 | 69 |Mehle, Joze

36 | Nash, Marcus

41 | Santus, Fabio

42 | Nevzorov, Andrei
50 |Panavas, Ricardas

FIS Data Service

ITA
SWE
NOR
SLO
AUT
JPN
CAN
FRA
SVK
EST
NOR

FIN

FIN

ITA
AUT
GER
CZE
USA
EST
CZE

FIN
KAZ
JPN
GER
SLO
USA

ITA
KAZ

LTU

Finish
Time
3:17.23
3:17.37
3:17.40
3:17.56
3:18.03
3:18.03
3:18.13
3:18.24
3:19.06
3:19.08
3:19.57
3:20.03
3:20.29
3:21.63
3:22.02
3:22.23
3:22.34
3:22.37
3:23.27
3:23.98
3:24.44
3:24.80
3:26.56
3:30.95
3:35.39
dns
dnf
dns
dns

Time
Diff.
+12.00
+12.14
+12.17
+12.33
+12.80
+12.80
+12.90
+13.01
+13.83
+13.85
+14.34
+14.80
+15.06
+16.40
+16.79
+17.00
+17.11
+17.14
+18.04
+18.75
+19.21
+19.57
+21.33
+25.72
+30.16

Notes

does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify.
does not qualify
does not qualify.
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