"BUDERUS" FIS World Cup Cross Country 16th World Cup Competition Results Qualification Men

Lahti (FIN) March 3rd 2000

Rg	Bib	Name	Nat	Finish Time	Time Diff.	Notes
1	47	Bjerkeli, Haavard	NOR	3:05.23		qualified
2	7	Zorzi, Christian	ITA	3:05.93	+0.70	qualified
3	16	Sommerfeldt, Rene	GER	3:06.04	+0.81	qualified
4	6	Fauner, Silvio	ITA	3:06.55	+1.32	qualified
5	11	Broers, Morten	NOR	3:08.24	+3.01	qualified
6	79	Neuner, Reinhard	AUT	3:08.50	+3.27	qualified
7	19	Villisov, Wladimir	RUS	3:09.03	+3.80	qualified
8	2	Batory, Ivan	SVK	3:09.43	+4.20	qualified
9	18	Piller Cottrer, Pietro	ITA	3:09.76	+4.53	qualified
10	13	Repo, Sami	FIN	3:09.80	+4.57	qualified
11	34	Vittoz, Vincent	FRA	3:09.90	+4.67	qualified
12	53	Palolahti, Ari	FIN	3:09.90	+4.67	qualified
13	8	Hetland, Tor Arne	NOR	3:10.06	+4.83	qualified
14	4	Hoffmann, Christian	AUT	3:10.46	+5.23	qualified
15	30	Schwinbacher, Freddy	ITA	3:10.86	+5.63	qualified
16	68	Mayer, Marc	AUT	3:10.96	+5.73	qualified
17	64	Yloenen, Petri	FIN	3:11.22	+5.99	does not qualify
18	33	Brink, Joergen	SWE	3:11.22	+6.06	does not qualify
19	66		EST	3:11.65	+6.42	does not qualify
		Raudsepp, Pavo			+6.42	
20	70	Oestberg, Mikael	SWE	3:11.65		does not qualify
21	1	Isometsae, Jari	FIN	3:11.73	+6.50	does not qualify
22	12	Muehlegg, Johann	SPA	3:11.78	+6.55	does not qualify
23	48	Fredriksson, Tobias	SWE	3:11.86	+6.63	does not qualify
24	37	Teichmann, Axel	GER	3:11.90	+6.67	does not qualify
25	55	Mariotti, Klaus	ITA	3:11.95	+6.72	does not qualify
26	40	Gostjaev, Konstantin	RUS	3:12.06	+6.83	does not qualify
27	26	Goeransson, Morgan	SWE	3:12.07	+6.84	does not qualify
28	15	Kunz, Stefan	LIE	3:12.26	+7.03	does not qualify
29	22	Walcher, Achim	AUT	3:12.57	+7.34	does not qualify
30	9	Maj, Fabio	ITA	3:12.79	+7.56	does not qualify
31	80	Maaninka, Marko	FIN	3:12.84	+7.61	does not qualify
32	76	Eigenmann, Christoph	SUI	3:12.89	+7.66	does not qualify
33	25	Denisov, Vitalij	RUS	3:13.10	+7.87	does not qualify
34	61	Sumann, Christoph	AUT	3:13.17	+7.94	does not qualify
35	32	Koukal, Martin	CZE	3:13.22	+7.99	does not qualify
36	38	Torseth, Rune	NOR	3:13.25	+8.02	does not qualify
37	10	Fredriksson, Mathias	SWE	3:13.40	+8.17	does not qualify
38	14	Valbusa, Fulvio	ITA	3:13.79	+8.56	does not qualify
39	77	Kinnunen, Marko	FIN	3:14.08	+8.85	does not qualify
40	63	Angerer, Tobias	GER	3:14.60	+9.37	does not qualify
41	21	Bjonviken, Tore	NOR	3:14.65	+9.42	does not qualify
42	52	Novikov, Sergej	RUS	3:14.79	+9.56	does not qualify
43	81	Poikela, Jari	FIN	3:14.84	+9.61	does not qualify
44	71	Johansson, Daniel	SWE	3:14.94	+9.71	does not qualify
45	67	Perrillat, Christophe	FRA	3:15.07	+9.84	does not qualify
46	49	Trondsen, Krister	NOR	3:15.07	-	does not qualify
46					+9.94 +10.01	
	28	Gutierrez, Juan Jesus	SPA	3:15.24		does not qualify
48	20	Ivanov, Mikhail	RUS	3:15.65	+10.42	does not qualify
49	29	Bolschakov, Nikolaj	RUS	3:15.82	+10.59	does not qualify
50	5	Elofsson, Per	SWE	3:15.92	+10.69	does not qualify
51	75	Kurttila, Keijo	FIN	3:16.00	+10.77	does not qualify
52	43	Tishkin, Dmitrij	RUS	3:16.64	+11.41	does not qualify
53	84	Saari, Sami	FIN	3:16.73	+11.50	does not qualify
54	24	Bauer, Lukas	CZE	3:16.81	+11.58	does not qualify
55	60	Krezelok, Janusz	POL	3:17.01	+11.78	does not qualify

Rg	Bib	Name	Nat	Finish Time	Time Diff.	Notes
56	51	Kostner, Florian	ITA	3:17.23	+12.00	does not qualify
57	31	Nordbaeck, Hakan	SWE	3:17.37	+12.14	does not qualify
58	17	Hjelmeset, Odd-Bjorn	NOR	3:17.40	+12.17	does not qualify
59	39	Soklic, Matej	SLO	3:17.56	+12.33	does not qualify
60	35	Gandler, Markus	AUT	3:18.03	+12.80	does not qualify
61	58	Kouzu, Masaaki	JPN	3:18.03	+12.80	does not qualify
62	65	Mckeever, Robin	CAN	3:18.13	+12.90	does not qualify
63	62	Vandel, Ludovic	FRA	3:18.24	+13.01	does not qualify
64	27	Bajcicak, Martin	SVK	3:19.06	+13.83	does not qualify
65	74	Narusk, Priit	EST	3:19.08	+13.85	does not qualify
66	3	Solbakken, Haavard	NOR	3:19.57	+14.34	does not qualify
67	83	Kurunmaki, Veli-Pekka	FIN	3:20.03	+14.80	does not qualify
68	78	Bäck, Juha	FIN	3:20.29	+15.06	does not qualify
69	23	Di Centa, Giorgio	ITA	3:21.63	+16.40	does not qualify
70	45	Urain, Gerhard	AUT	3:22.02	+16.79	does not qualify
71	73	Klessen, Dirk	GER	3:22.23	+17.00	does not qualify
72	54	Kucera, Josef	CZE	3:22.34	+17.11	does not qualify
73	46	Wadsworth, Justin	USA	3:22.37	+17.14	does not qualify
74	72	Seema, Raul	EST	3:23.27	+18.04	does not qualify
75	44	Magal, Jiri	CZE	3:23.98	+18.75	does not qualify
76	82	Nykanen, Reijo	FIN	3:24.44	+19.21	does not qualify
77	59	Zubrilin, Igor	KAZ	3:24.80	+19.57	does not qualify
78	57	Ebisawa, Katsuhito	JPN	3:26.56	+21.33	does not qualify
79	56	Spanuth, Ron	GER	3:30.95	+25.72	does not qualify
80	69	Mehle, Joze	SLO	3:35.39	+30.16	does not qualify
	36	Nash, Marcus	USA	dns		does not qualify
	41	Santus, Fabio	ITA	dnf		does not qualify
	42	Nevzorov, Andrei	KAZ	dns		does not qualify
	50	Panavas, Ricardas	LTU	dns		does not qualify